DEEP CYCLE  |  MAINTENANCE-FREE  |  LOW SELF-DISCHARGE
Captivating Solar.
Rendering Power
Amara Raja Batteries Ltd., (ARBL) is the flagship company of the Amara Raja Group and is a pioneer
and largest manufacturer of Sealed Maintenance Free – Valve Regulated Lead Acid (SMF-VRLA)
Batteries in the Indian Ocean Rim. Established 3 decades ago, Amara Raja proved itself as a
technology leader and reigns as number 1 among the top ten stationary battery manufacturers in the
world.  Amara Raja enjoys a dominant status in the standby batteries across various sectors like UPS,

Lower limit
PPCP containers with low
permeability that ensures no
loss of water
Proven AGM technology that
ensures maintenance-free
characteristics
Inter-cell weld between
cells, provide a high reliable,
low resistance current path
Thicker grids and highest
separator compression that
prolong life expectancy
Reinforced end walls
improve impact resistance
12ASMF026 12V 26Ah 167 126 175 9.0
12ASMF042 12V 42Ah 199 167 175 14.0
12ASMF065 12V 65Ah 351 167 175 20.0
12ASMF075 12V 75Ah 351 167 175 23.0
12ASMF100 12V 100Ah 393 173 221 32.5
12ASMF120 12V 120Ah 393 173 240 36.6
12ASMF130 12V 130Ah 445 168 247 42.0
12ASMF150 12V 150Ah 453 173 251 45.0
12ASMF160 12V 160Ah 445 168 283 48.3
12ASMF200 12V 200Ah 556 186 263 61.0
Model Nominal
Voltage (V)
Length
± 2 mm